
"V"OL"V"O 
Accessories 



On the cover: 
Volvo Turbo S-Door Accessorized With: 
Permanent Luggage Rack 
Foglights 
Side Window Wind Deflectors 

Body trim may vary between markets. Check with your dealer for details. 

A complete listing of Volvo accessories that details model applications, 
color choices and specifications appears on pages 16-19. For more 
detailed information, have your dealer consult his Volvo Accessories 
Catalog. 



Volvo accessories ... to fit your driving 
requirements whatever the occasion. 
Whether you use your Volvo to see the 
country, commute to work, or to shop 
around town, equip it for your individual 
needs with the accessories made to match 
your Volvo. 
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Audio 
Choose from a range of audio 
equipment designed specifically 
for the acoustic environment of 
your Volvo's interior. 
CR2170 AM/FM Stereo Cassette­
Volvo's newest audio unit featuring 
Dolby®* Noise Reduction, 
loudness switch and metal tape 
capabilities, and power output 
of 4 x 8 watts. 
1. Microprocessor AM/FM Stereo 
Cassette-State of the art 
technology at your fingertips. 
Features programmable electronic 



tuning for each of six AM and FM 
stations, automatic seek and sean, 
digital read out, and computer 
memory for one-touch station 
recall. 

2. AM/FM Stereo-Solid state 
circuitry for better reception of AM 
and FM. (AMlFM monaural not 
pictured, also available.) 

3. Graphic Equalizer-Adjust your 
sound system to your own 
acoustical tastes and require­
ments. Separates the audio 
spectrum into five frequency bands 
to give you more controi of tonal 
quality. 

4. 40 (2 x 20) Watt Power Booster­
NeatIy mounts under the das h to 
provide 40 watts of power. 

Enjoy the full benefits of Volvo 
audio with a pair of any of these 
Volvo speakers. 

5.20 Watt Front Door Speakers­
Provide greater power capacity and 
sound reproduction. 

6. 20 Watt Deluxe Rear Box 
Speakers-Fit neatIy on the rear hat 
shelf. 

7. 15 Watt Rear Speakers-For f1ush 
mounting on the rear hat she If . 

----------- ----------- -----------
..... STOP ~ ... 
--~ 

* * 20 Watt Rear Wagon Speakers­
Color coordinated to your Volvo's 
interior trim and fitted to the rear 
side panels of wagons. 

* * 10 Watt Front Door Speakers-Fit 
neatIy behind the color 
coordinated grille. . 
Plus 

An assortment of antennas from 
Black A-Post and manually 
retractable rear fender mounted 
antennas, to power AM/FM and 
AM/FM/CB units. 

*Dolby is aregistered trademark of 
Dolby Laboratories. 

* * also available 
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GL 4-Door shown with: 
l. Ski Rack-Adjustable to fit se­
curely on your Volvo. Lockable to 
protect your valuable equipment. 
2. Grille Cover-Made of tough 
insulated plastic to protect your 
engine during extreme cold and 
keep your radiator clear of debris. 

3. Bumper Stripes-Self-adhesive 
reflective silver stripes for better 
visibility and a touch of sportiness. 

4. Finned Alloy Wheel-Lightweight 
aluminum alloy road wheel 
available with either large hub cap 
or small cap and optional chrome 
wheel nuts. 

5. Battery Warmer-A wrap around 
heating pad for your battery keeps 
it ready for use during cold 
weather. Operates on normal 110V 
electrical current. 
6. Engine Block Heater-Pre-warms 
engine for quick efficient starts 
on cold mornings. Uses nov 
electrical current. 
7. R-Sport Ski Jacket and Pants­
European tailored and distinctively 
styled. Polyester filled insulating 
tining. 
8. R-Sport Ski Sweater and Hat­
Striking design of heavy woven 
wool and acrylic blend for warmth 
and ease of care. 



9. Sheepskin Seat Covers­
Luxuriously thick lambs wool for 
the ultimate in interior comfort. 
10. Child Cushion-Designed for 
use with the three-point seat belt 
system. This cushion puts your 
little one (over 50 lbs.) at the 
proper height to use the standard 
seat belts. 

11. Child Guard-Tubular steel 
construction with shock-absorbing 
foam plastic exterior. The child 
guard helps to keep children 
securely in the rear passenger 
compartment. 
12. Rear Window Shades-Shield 
the interior of your Volvo from heat 

and sun without hampering 
vi s ibility. Fully retractable. 
13. Volvo Model Cars-Finely 
detailed plastic Volvo replicas 
including the celebrated 1927 
Jakob. 
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GL S-Door Shown With: 
l. Removable Roof Rack­
Lightweight durable aluminum 
for load canying strength and 
maintenance-free care. Six secure 
clamping mechanisms. 
2. Auxiliary Seat-An extra seat for 
your wagon, complete with 
armrests and seatbelts. 
3. Trailer Hitch-Chassis mounted 
for maximum strength. Ball and 
draw bar may be removed when 
not in use. 3300 lb. capacity. 

Consult your owner's manual 
before towing a trailer. 
4. Luggage Net-Made of stretch 
nylon with attaching hooks all 
around. 
5. Bumper Stripes-Self-adhesive 
reflective tape; white for the front 
and red for the rear. Apply in pre­
formed bumper channels. 
6. Intermittent Rear Wiper­
Integrated with the standard wiper 
wand. Controis rear wiper sweep 
frequency up to 15 second 

intervals when constant action 
is unnecessary. 
7. Limited Slip Differential-Gives 
extra traction in mud, snow, rain, 
or slick surfaces. 
8. Terry Pullover-Light weight 
"terry-like" material keeps you cool 
and comfortable. 
9. Air Conditioning-Fully 
integrated with your Volvo's flo w­
through heating and ventilation 
system. Circulates cool, 
dehumidified air. 
10. Cruise Control-Designed for 
simple operation, improved driving 
efficiency and economy. All 
controis are built into the tum 
signal wand. 
Il. Leather Steering Wheel­
Generously padded and complete­
ly covered with elegantcalfskin 
leather. 
12. Coin Console-This handy 
covered tray holds coins, tokens, 
or any small object you want to 
find quickly. 
13. Pocket Lighter-A smart looking 
electronic butane lighter canying 
the distinctive Volvo emblem. 

14. Key Ring-Pewter with a 1927 
Jakob Medallion. 
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DL 2·Door Shown With: 
L l.oac1 Ca rrier~For cargo thill iu~l 
"'On'l fil inside. h<!i lah le with 
Extension R,lils and Ski Adaptor 
SIraps, 

2, FIoor M:lIs-/Ul assonmenl of 
rolors 10 rTh1tch )uur interior in 

/O 

C.lrpel pile Plu~h, Koko liber or 
!lloldcd lhermoplaslk matt'rials. 

3 . Trim Rings_DI'{!Ss up JOU r 
standard sidled wlwcls with 
stainlcss slecl Irim rings. 

4. Trunk Mat- ProICCls the trunk 
comparlJnent from dIn and 

-

darmgE'. Easily Il'lIIo,ahle for 
cJcilning. 

5. Lockahle Gas Cap- Protect thaI 
preciolls ill\O;!stmcnl. Lock il up 
with Il corrosion resistanI, tough 
\'i1»1 cap. T .... u key.;, 

• 6, PIJ~h &mon Remor:e Trunk 



Release-Loeated in the glove box 
to eonveniently uniock the trunk 
without leaving the ear. 

7. R-Sport Warm-Up Suit-Great on 
the go or lounging around. Made 
of absorbent eotton/polyester 
blend. 

8. Sport Shirt-A easual, eomfort­
able "pull over" for play or 
everyday wear. 

9. Maintenanee Items-A broad line 
of ear care ehemieals and toueh­
up paints. 

]J 



DL S-Door Shown With: 
l. Removable Wagon Rack-This 
sturdy aluminum rack expands the 
carrying capacity of your Volvo 
wagon. 
2. Cargo Guard-Keeps cargo or 
pets securely in the cargo area 

retractable when not in use. 
5. Rear Window Defroster 
Timer-Automatically switches 
defroster off af ter 15 minutes. 
Reduces battery drain. 
6. Right Side Mirror-Expands your 
rear view. Adjustable from the 
passengerseat. 

behind your wagon:s rear seat. 7. Load Leveling Systems-Keep 
Folds up when not m use:. your Volvo on the level under 
3. Cargo Mat-~rotect the u~tenor of varying load conditions. Your 
your wagon with a tough vmyl mat. choice of automatic, semi-
4. Security Cover-Keeps your automatic,or manualload leveling 
valuables out of sight. Fully system. 

12 

8. R-Sport Sweater-Attract attention 
in a distinctive black V-neck 
sweater. 
9. Power Windows-Fingertip 
convenience with dash-mounted 
controis for front and rear switches 
mounted on the seat belt console 
between the front seats. 



10. Side Window Wind Deflector­
Cuts wind noise and glare when 
driving with windows open. Added 
ventilation even in the rain. 

Il. Map Light-This "flexible" lamp 
puts an adjustable beam of light 
where it's needed. 

12. Armrest-An adjustable fold-up 
armrest adds comfort to driving. 

13. Senator Seat Covers-Top quali~ 
plush velour material is color 
coordinated to the front and rear 
seats of your Volvo. 

14. Volvo Mug-Handsome, white 
porcelain cup keeps hot drinks 
hot. 

15. Pocket Knife-Handy pocket 
"tool" with gold-tone "runic" 
engraving. 

16. Tape Measure-Pull out tape for 
six feet of measuring; metric too! 
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Turbo 2-Door Shown With: 
1. Halogen Headlights (Canada 
only)-A complete selection of 
replacement headlights for 
increased nighttime visibility. 
2. Fog Lights-Sporty and extreme ly 
functional. All-weather clear 
lenses. Impact and corrosion 
resistant plastic housings and lens 
covers. 
3. Sunroof Wind Deflector-Cuts 
glare and reduces wind noise with 
sunroof open. 
4. Oil Cooler-A radiator for your 
engine oil. Reduces engine oil 



temperature during heavy load 
conditions. 
5. Road Handling Kit-Front and 
rear stabilizer bars and heavy duty 
front springs reduce body roll and 
sway on tight comers. 
6. Gas Shocks-These very respon­
sive shocks tolerate greater 
stresses at speed or on tums. 

7. R-Sport Steering Wheel-Smaller 
diameter, thickly padded wheel 
improves steering response and 
provides sporty feel. 

8. Gauges-An assortment of easy 
to install gauges to monitor a 
variety of functions. See applica­
tion listing for description of 
gauges available. 

9. Leather Shift Boot-Genuine 
leather for an added touch of 
elegance. 

10. Key Ring-Leather fobs with the 
Volvo emblem. 
Il. R-Sport Seat Covers-Handsome 
styling with built-in padded side 
bolster supports for increased 
driving comfort. 



Volvo Accessories Listing 

Air Conditioning Care and Maintenance 
Descriptlon Model Year P/N Page Descriptlon Model Year P/N Page 
Base Kit (US) B21,B23 1976-1983 1188564-7 8 Floor Mat Sets All Models 1975-1983 10-11 
Base Kit (Canada) B21,B23 1976-1983 1129161-4 (2 Front & 2 Rear) 
Installation Kit Koko- Brown Tweed 1189817-8 

(Power Steering) B21,B23 1977-1983 1129100-2 Black 1189818-6 
Idle Compensation Kit B21F,B23 1977-1983 1129166-3 Tan 1189819-4 
Idle Compensation Kit B21A 1976-1983 1188851-8 Blue 1189820-2 
Idle Compensation Kit Plush- Brown 1128965-9 

(U.S.) B21 1976-1981 1188272-7 Black 1128966-7 
Base Kit 024 1980-1982 1129164-8 Beige 1128967-5 
Installation Kit 024 1980-1982 1129098-8 Blue 1128968-3 

Red 1128969-1 
Audio Systems and Components Thermoplastic- Black 1129300-8 

Descrlptlon Model Year P/N Page Blue 1129301-6 

Cassettes All Models 1976-1983 Beige 11293024 

AM/FM Stereo Cassette 1129900-5 5 
Brown 1129304-0 

AM/FM Stereo Cassette Trunk Mat All Sedans 1975-1983 1128444-5 11 

Microprocessor 1129524-3 4 Wagon Cargo Mat All Wagons 1975-1983 283539-5 13 

Tape Head Cleaner Kit Maintenance Items 11 

(For All Cassettes) 1129476-6 
DOT 4 Brake Fluid (US only) All Models 284051-0 

Stereo All Models 1976-1983 Coolant (Type C) All Models 1129701-7 

AM/FM Stereo 129910-4 4 
Cooling System Rust 

Monaural All Models 1976-1983 Inhibitor (US on ly) All Models 284033-8 

AM/FM 283771-4 Gas Line Anti-Freeze 

Power Boosters 4 
(US only) All Models 284032-0 

40 Watt (2 x 20) All Models 1981-1983 1129463-4 Liquid Polish All Models 1128865-1 

30 Watt (2 x 15) All Models 1976-1980 1128703-4 Lock De-Icer 

Graphic Equalizer All Models 1981-1983 1129458-4 (US on ly) All Models 284037-9 

Fad~r Controi All Models 1976-1983 1129461-8 Windshield Glass Cleaner 

Speakers 4 
(US on ly) All Models 284036-

20 Watt Door All Models Windshield Washer Solvent 

With Grilles (Pr) Ex Coupe 1976-1983 1129596-1 & Anti Freeze (US only) All Models 284031-2 

20 Watt Door Paints Code 

W/O Grilles (Pr) All Models ;976-;983 1129529-2 Alloy Wheel Spray-Grey 128736-4 

10 Watt Door Diplomat Black-Touch Up 

W/O Grilles (Pr) All Models 1982-1983 1129599-5 Brush 019 283476-0 

20 Watt Rear Box Spray Can 019 277500-5 

(Each) All Sedans 1976-1983 283195-6 Cascade White-Touch Up 

15 Watt Rear Flush Brush 042 283478-6 

(Pair) .All Sedans 1976-1983 1129591-2 Spray Can 042 277502-1 

20 Watt Rear Wagon Royal Blue-Touch Up 

(Pair) All Wagons 1976-1983 Brush 096 283490-1 

Black 1129481-6 Spray Can 096 281070-3 

Blue 1129564-9 Carlsbad Yellow-Touch Up 

Beige 1129565-6 Brush 128 1128344-7 

Brown 1129566-4 Spray Can 128 1128339-7 

Grey 1129567-2 Cherokee Red-Touch Up 

Antennas Brush 129 1128625-9 

Retractable Black Fender Spray Can 129 1128623-4 

Mount Antenna All Sedans 1976-1983 1128735-6 Mystic Silver Met.-Touch Up 

Black A-Post Antenna All Models 1976-1983 1128483-3 Brush 130 1128622-6 

AM/FM Power Antenna All Sedans 1976-1983 1129937-7 Spray Can 130 1128620-0 

Combination AM/FM/CB Glacier Blue Met.-Touch Up 

Power Antenna All Sedans 1976-1983 1129938-5 Brush 134 1128771-1 

CB Mast Antenna All Models 1976-1983 1128509-5 Spray Can 134 1128769-5 
Coronado Gold Met.-Touch Up 

Cruise Controi Brush 135 1128774-5 
Spray Can 135 1128772-9 

Descrlptlon Model Year P/N Page Kingsmere Green Met.-Touch Up 
Base Kit (Electronic) B'21F,B23, Brush 136 1128777-8 

024 1980-1983 1128862-8 8 Spray Can 136 1128775-2 
Installation Kit B21 F,B23E 1980-1982 1128725-7 Artesia Beige-Touch Up 
Installation Kit (U.S.) B23LH 1983 1188832-8 Brush 137 1128780-2 
Installation Kit (Canada) B23E 1983 1128725-7 Spray Can 137 1128778-6 
Installation Kit Castlewood Brown-Touch Up 

(U.S.) B21LH 1982 1188389-9 Brush 138 1128783-6 
Installation Kit B28F 1980-1982 1128724-0 Spray Can 138 1128781-0 
Installation Kit 024 1980-1983 1188214-9 Scotia Blue-Touch Up 
Base Kit (Mechanical) B27 1976-1979 283137-8 Brush 139 1128786-9 

Due to seasonai ch anges, additional c10thing items may be available or 

16 seleeted items may be out of stock. Contact you liblvo Dealer Parts Manager 
for cu"enf ordering and size information. 



Spray Can 139 1128784-4 Silver All Models 1975-1979 1128566-5 
Richelieu Red-Touch Up Black DL(US) 1980-1982 1304101-7 

Brush 141 1129202-6 DL (Canada) 1980-1983 1304101-7 Cover 
Spray Can 141 1129200-0 Road Handling Kit 240,DL,GL 1979-1983 1128795-0 15 

Vernon Green-Touch Up R-Sport Catalog 7771017-6 
Brush 142 1129205-9 Steering Wheels 14 
Spray Can 142 1129203-4 Leather 15" (Four Spoke) All Models 1979-1983 552345-1 

Woodside Tan Met.-Touch Up Leather 13%" (Three Spoke) All Models 1979-1983 552344-4 
Brush 144 1129211 -7 Shift Boot Leather Man Trans 1975-1983 14 
Spray Can 144 1129209-1 Black 1264664-2 

Cameo Brown-Touch Up Beige 1295553-0 
Brush 146 1129638-1 Shock Absorber Kit 240 15 
Spray Can 146 1129636-5 (Gas Filled) DL,GL 1978-1983 552093-7 

Cyprus Green Met.-Touch Up Trim Rims (Each) All Models 1976-1979 1206318-6 11 
Brush 147 1129641-5 DL 1980-1983 1272299-7 
Spray Can 147 1129639-9 Wheels, Alloy-(3T 14" All Models 1975-1983 1128493-2 7 

Seneca Red Met.-Touch Up -Slotted 14" All Models 1975-1983 1128491-6 
Brush 148 1129644-9 Hub Cap For 1128491-6 1128492-4 
Spray Can 148 1129642-3 -Finned 14" 

Black-Touch Up (25 Spoke) All Models 1975-1983 1128730-7 
Brush 151 1129369-3 Hub Cap For 1128730-7 
Spray Can 151 1129368-5 Small 1129021-0 

Light Yellow-Touch Up Large 1129031-9 
Brush 152 1129371-9 -GT 15" All Models 1975-1983 1128867-7 15 
Spray Can 152 1129370-1 Chrome Wheel Nuts (Each) All Models 688984-4 

Beige-Touch Up Lockable Wheel Nut 
:-1975-1983 Brush 172 1129373-5 Kit (Ex Hub Cap 1129031) 1128758-8 

Spray Can 172 1129372-7 Alloy Wheel Paint 1128736-4 
Red-Touch Up Engine Oil Cooler Kit All Models 

Brush 173 1129375-0 Ex Turbo & 
Spray Can 173 1129374-3 Diesel 1968-1983 552909-4 

Red-Touch Up Transmission Oil Coole r All W/Auto 
Brush 175 1129377-6 Kit Trans 1976-1983 
Spray Can 175 1129376-8 WlThermostat (Cold Climate) 1188253-7 

Silver/Grey-Touch Up W/O Thermostat (Mild 
Brush 177 1129723-1 Climate) 1333582-3 
Spray Can 177 1129722-3 

Silver/Green-Touch Up 
Brush 178 1129379-2 Instrumentation 
Spray Can 178 1129378-4 Descrlptlon Model Year P/N Page 

White-Touch Up Ambient Temperature 240,DL 
Brush 189 1129712-4 
Spray Can 189 112971().8 

Gauges Diesel 1975-1980 1128426-2 14 
52mm US (F) All Models 1981-1983 1188815-3 

Blue Met.-Touch Up 52mm Can (C) All Models 1981-1983 1129311 -5 
Brush 194 1129725-6 Clock52mm All Models 1981-1983 1188269-3 
Spray Can 194 1129724-9 Fuel Economy Gauges 240,DL 1975-1980 1128861-0 

Comfort and Convenienee 52mm All Ex Diesel 
Descrlptlon Model Year P/N Page Turbo 1981-1983 1129312-3 
Adjustable Map Light Al l Models 1968-1983 283651-8 12 Oil Pressure 

Power Windows 164,240DL 1975-1983 12 Gauge 52mm DL,GL,GLT 1981-1983 1129315-6 
Front 283595-7 Oil Temperature Gauges All Models 1981-1983 

Rear 1128388-4 52mm US (F) 1188814-6 
Rear View Mirrors All Models 1975-1983 Cover 52mm Can (C) 1129316-4 

Electric Right 1129255-4 13 Tachometers (Gas) 240,DL 1975-1980 283546-0 
Electric Left 1129254-7 80m m (Gas) DL 1981-1983 1129310-7 
Manual Right DL 1975-1983 1255685-8 13 52mm (Gas) DL 1981-1983 1129335-4 

Trim For Manual Inside 1294714-9 80mm (Diesel) Diesel 1981-1983 1129338-8 
Trim For Manual Outside 1255000-0 52mm (Diesel) Diesel 1981-1983 1129336-2 

Steering Wheel, Leather All Models 1979-1983 1128427-0 8 Voltmeter 52mm All Models 1981 -1983 1129314-9 
Steering Wheel Cover Mounting Kit For 

Leather All Models 1975-1978 282925-7 3 Instruments All Models 1981-1983 1129661-3 
Trunk Lock Release All Sedans 1981-1983 1129317-2 11 Mounting Kit For 

1 Instrument All Models 1981-1983 1259730-8 

GT Sport and Handling 
Coin Console All Models 1975-1980 1129024-4 
Coin Consoles All Models 1981-1983 8 

Description Model Year P/N Page Black 1129605-0 
Electronic Ignit ion Beige 1129630-8 

System (Canada) B21A 1976-1983 552737-9 Brown 1129631-6 
Front Spoiler Dash Handle All Models 1975-1980 1128680-4 

Black All Models 1975-1979 11 28565-7 Trunk Lock Release All Sedans 1981-1983 1129317-2 
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1128891-7
1128892-5

PIN
280647-9
280747-7

280655-2
280706-3
280504-2
280635-4
280748-5
280755-0
280550-5
280549-7
280575-2
280585-1
280900-2
280542-2
280808-7
280700-6
280613-1
280522-4

Pa*ge
*

Beige
.Black/Grey
Senator Headrest Cushions

(Rear Pair) All Models 1975-1983
Blue
Brown
Beige
Black/Grey

R-Sport Seat Covers All Sedans
(Complete Set-Front and Rear)
Blue/Ok Blue Trim
Beige/Brown Trim
Red/Black Trim

R-Sport Seat Covers
(Front Pair)
Blue/Ok Blue Trim
Beige/Brown Trim
Red/Black Trim

R-Sport Headrest Cushions
(Pair)
Blue/Ok Blue Trim
Beige/Brown Trim
Red/Black Trim

Sheepskin Seat Covers
(Front Pair)
Beige (Natural)

Sheepskin Seat Covers
(Complete Set-Front & Rear)
Beige (Natural)

1129615-9
1128893-3
1128894-1
1128895-8

..
8
8.
.
.
.

12
12
12.
.

6..

1978-1983 14
1157320-1
1157321-9
1157322-7

Personal Accessories
Description
Ash Tray
Coaster Set
Cross Pen & Pencil Set

Gold Filled
Chrome

Electric Lighter
Golf Umbrella
Key Ring-1927 Volvo

-Two Hour limer
Lapel Pin-Silver

-Gold Plated (US only)
Pocket Knife
Steel Tape Measure
Volvo Mug
Volvo Plastic Car-1927 Jakob

-244
-245
-264

11.11 

Models 1978-1983

Volvo Tie

A.II 

Models 1978-1983
1157315-1
1157316-9
1157317-7

6Model Year PIN Page
All Models 1975-1983 1128746-3 *

9

"-II 

Models
Ex Coupe 1978-1983 1129396-6

All Models 1974-1983 283306-9
All Models 1974-1982 283306-9 All Sedans

Ex Coupe 1978-1983 1129667-0
All Wagons 1978-1983 1129668-8

Safety and Security
Description
Anti Theft Alarm
Bumper Reflector

Stripe Kit
(White Front, Red Rear)
Canada
U.S.

Bumper Reflector
Silver-Front Canada

U.S.
Silver-Rear Canada

U.S.

1975-1983
1129669-6
1129670-4

Cover
All Models 1978-1983 1128743-0 7
All Models 1978-1982 1128743-0
All Models 1978-1983 1128741-4
All Models 1978-1982 1128741-4
All Wagons 1978-1983 1129091-3 13
All Models 1975-1983 1188206-5 16

140/164 1967-1973 281007-5 11
All Models 1974-1977 283954-6
All Models 1978-1983 11-'29133-3

Cargo Guard
Child Cushion
Lockable Gas Caps

All Models                                                    12
Ex Coupe 1975-1983

1129148-1
1129149-9
1129035-0
1129059-0
1129060-8

Lockable Wheel Nut Kit
(Cannot Be Used With Hub
Cap 1129031)

Trunk Lock Release
Warning Triqngle

All Models 1975-1983 1128758-8 .
All Sedans 1981-1983 1129317-2 11
All Models 283342-4 .

All Wagons 1978-1983 9
1128800-8
1128440-3

All Models 1975-1983 283667-4 6
All Models 1975-1983 1188206-5 6

*
Seating
Description Model Year
Senator Seat Covers 4 Dr Sedans 1978-1983

(Complete Set-Front and Rear)
Blue
Brown
Beige
Black/Grey

PIN Page
12 All Sedans

1975-1983 1188207-3
1975-1979 1129005-3
1980-1983 1129051-7
1975-1979 1129006-1
1975-1983 1188208-1
1980-1983 1129071-5
1980-1983 1188211-5

1129611-8
1128878-4
1128879-2
1128880-0

All wagons 1978-1979
Blue
Brown
Beige
Black/Grey

1129612-6
1128881-8
1128882-6
1128883-4

240
DL
DL
DL
DL

1975-1979 283819-1
1980-1983 1295554-8
1980-1983 1295556'-3
1980-1983 1295557-1
1980-1983 1295558-9

All Wagons 1980-19&3
Blue
Brown
Beige
Black/Grey

1129613-4
1128884-2
1128885-9
1128886-7

GLE
260
260

1980-1982 1295173-7
1976-1979 1264514-9
1976-1979 1264515-6

4 Dr Sedans 1975-1977
1129339-6
1129340-4

Beige
Blue.

Senator Headrest Cushions
(Front Pair)
Blue
Brown

18

Sheepskin Headrest
Cushions (Pair)
Front
Rear

Adjustable Armrests

Brown
Grey
Black

Beige
Blue

Auxiliary Seat
Black

Beige
Child Guard
Child Booster Cushion
Headrestraints

(Rear Pair)
Black

Beige
Beige
Light Beige
Blue
Grey
Brown

Headrest Cushions Front-Cloth
Black (Pair)
Black (Each)
Blue (Each)
Brown (Each)
Beige (Each)

Headrest Cushions Front-
Smooth Velour (Each)
Grey
Blue
Grey

Headrest Cushions Front-
Ribbed Velour (Each)
Brown

Grey

All Models 1975-1983
GL,GLE
GL,GLE

1980-1982 1295175-2
1980-1982 1295177-8

1129614-2
1128890-9

1157310-2
1157311-0
1157312-8

Personal Accessories Beige 1128891-7 

Description P/N PB;,ge 
Black/Grey 1128892-5 

Ash Tray 280647-9 Senator Headrest Cushions 
Coaster Set 280747-7 (Rear Pair) All Models 1975-1983 
Cross Pen & Pencil Set Blue 1129615-9 

Gold Filled 280655-2 Brown 1128893-3 
Chrome 280706-3 Beige 1128894-1 

Electric Lighter 280504-2 8 Black/Grey 1128895-8 
Golf Umbrella 280635-4 8 R-Sport Seat Covers All Sedans 
Key Ring-1927 Volvo 280748-5 · -Two Hour Timer 280755-0 

(Complete Set-Front and Rear) 1978-1983 14 

Lapel Pin-Silver 280550-5 Blue/Dk Blue Trim 1157320-1 

-Gold Plated (US only) 280549-7 Beige/Brown Trim 1157321-9 
Pocket Knife 280575-2 12 Red/Black Trim 1157322-7 
Steel Tape Measure 280585-1 12 R-Sport Seat Covers All Models 1978-1983 
Volvo Mug 280900-2 12 (Front Pair) 
Volvo Plastic Car-1927 Jakob 280542-2 · Blue/Dk Blue Trim 1157310-2 

-244 280808-7 Beige/Brown Trim 1157311-0 
-245 280700-6 6 Red/Black Trim 1157312-8 -264 280613-1 · Volvo Tie 280522-4 R-Sport Headrest Cushions 

(Pair) All Models 1978-1983 
Blue/Dk Blue Trim 1157315-1 

Safety and Security 
Beige/Brown Trim 1157316-9 
Red/Black Trim 1157317-7 

Descriptlon Model Year P/N Page Sheepskin Seat Covers 6 

Anti Theft Alarm All Models 1975-1983 1128746-3 * (Front Pair) 

Bumper Reflector 9 Beige (Natural) All Models 

Stripe Kit Ex Coupe 1978-1983 1129396-6 
(White Front, Red Rear) Sheepskin Seat Covers 

Canada All Models 1974-1983 283306-9 (Complete Set-Front & Rear) 

U.S. All Models 1974-1982 283306-9 Beige (Natural) All Sedans 

Bumper Reflector Cover Ex Coupe 1978-1983 1129667-0 

Silver-Front Canada All Models 1978-1983 1128743-0 7 All Wagon s 1978-1983 1129668-8 
U.S. All Models 1978-1982 1128743-0 Sheepskin Headrest 

Silver-Rear Canada All Models 1978-1983 1128741-4 Cushions (Pair) 1975-1983 

U.S. All Models 1978-1982 1128741-4 Front 1129669-6 

Cargo Guard All Wagon s 1978-1983 1129091-3 13 Rear 1129670-4 

Child Cushion All Models 1975-1983 1188206-5 16 Adjustable Armrests All Models 

Lockable Gas Caps 140/164 1967-1973 281007-5 11 Ex Coupe 1975-1983 
All Models 1974-1977 283954-6 Brown 1129148-1 

All Models 1978-1983 1129133-3 Grey 1129149-9 

Lockable Wheel Nut Kit Black 1129035-0 

(Cannot Be Used With Hub Beige 1129059-0 

Cap 1129031) All Models 1975-1983 1128758-8 Blue 1129060-8 

Trunk Lock Release All Sedans 1981-1983 1129317-2 11 Auxiliary Seat All Wagons 1978-1983 9 
Warning Tri(!.ngle All Models 283342-4 Black 1128800-8 

Beige 1128440-3 

Seating 
Child Guard All Models 1975-1983 283667-4 6 
Child Booster Cushion All Models 1975-1983 1188206-5 6 

Description Model Year P/N Page Headrestraints 
Senator Seat Covers 4 Dr Sedans 1978-1983 12 (Rear Pair) All Sedans 

(Complete Set-Front and Rear) Black 1975-1983 1188207-3 
Blue 1129611-8 Beige 1975-1979 1129005-3 
Brown 1128878-4 Beige 1980-1983 1129051-7 
Beige 1128879-2 Light Beige 1975-1979 1129006-1 
Black/Grey 1128880-0 Blue 1975-1983 1188208-1 

All Wagons 1978-1979 Grey 1980-1983 1129071-5 
Blue 1129612-6 Brown 1980-1983 1188211-5 
Brown 1128881-8 Headrest Cushions Front-Cloth 
Beige 1128882-6 Black (Pair) 240 1975-1979 283819-1 
Black/Grey 1128883-4 Black (Each) DL 1980-1983 1295554-8 

All Wagons 1980-19&3 Blue (Each) DL 1980-1983 1295556-3 
Blue 1129613-4 Brown (Each) DL 1980-1983 1295557-1 
Brown 1128884-2 Beige (Each) DL 1980-1983 1295558-9 
Beige 1128885-9 Headrest Cushions Fronl-
Black/Grey 1128886-7 Smooth Velour (Each) 

4 Dr Sedans 1975-1977 Grey GLE 1980-1982 1295173-7 
Beige 1129339-6 Blue 260 1976-1979 1264514-9 
Blue 1129340-4 Grey 260 1976-1979 1264515-6 

Senator Headrest Cushions Headrest Cushions Front-
(Front Pair) All Models 1975-1983 Ribbed Velour (Each) 
Blue 1129614-2 Brown GL,GLE 1980-1982 1295175-2 
Brown 1128890-9 Grey GL,GLE 1980-1982 1295177-8 
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GL,GLE
GL,GLE

GLT

1980-1982 1242231-7
1980-1982 1242232-5

1981 1295849-2

Ski Tunnel

Trailer Hitch (U.S.)
(Canada)
(U,S,)

All Sedans 1981-1983 1188215-6 .

Ex Coupe
All Models 1975-1982 1333576-5 9
All Models 1975-1983 1333576-5

1983
Wiring Kit 1975-1983 283657-5
Plug Kit 1975-1983 1128873-5
Wiring Lamp Converter 1975-1983 284074-2

Transmission Oil Cooler All Auto
Kit Trans
WfThermostat (Cold
Climate)
WIO Thermostat (Mild Climate)

Engine Oil Cooler Kit All Models
Ex Turbo &

Diesel

240 1975-1979 283093-3

GL,GLE
260
260

1980-1982 1295174-5
1976-1979 1264516-4
1976-1979 1264517-2

1976-1983

1188253-7

GL,GLE
GL,GLE
GL,GLE

GT
GL,GLE

1980-1982 1295178-6
1980-1982 1242234-1
1980-1982 1242235-8

1981 1295850-0
1980-1982 1295176-0

15

1968-1983 552909-4

Weather

Description
Battery Warmer

Driving Lights. Halogen
(Canada Only)
Large Rectangular R

Model
All Models

Year PIN Page
284065-0 7

DL
DL
DL
DL

1982-1983 1295962-3
1982-1983 1295963-1
1982-1982 1295964-9
1982-1983 1295996-1

260,GL,GLE
GLT,Coupe

Diesel
260,GL,GLE
GLT,Coupe

Diesel

1975-1983 1235051-8
Large Rectangular L

DL
DL
DL
DL

1982-1983 1295969-8
1982-1983 1295970-6
1982-1983 1295971-4
1982-1983 1295998-7

1975-1983 1235050-0
273581-9H1 Bulb Kit

H4 Headlamp Kit 7"
Single Round

H4 Headlamp Kit 53/4"
Round-Hi Beam

H4 Headlamp Kit 53/4"
Round-La Beam

H4 Headlamp Kit 53/4"
Rect-Hi Beam

H4 Headlamp Kit 53/4"
Rect-Hi La Beam

Engine Block Heaters

242,242GT,DL
2 Dr, GT 1975-1980 1212742-9
244,245
DL4/5 Dr 1975-1980
244,245
DL4/5 Dr 1975-1980

GL,GLE,GLT
Diesel,DL 1978-1983

GL,GLE,GLT
Diesel,DL 1978-1983

818,820,821                                                     7
823,830 1962-1983
827,828 1976-1983

D24 1980-1983

Blue
Beige
Silver

Headrest Cushions Rear-
Cloth (Each)
Black

Headrest Cushions Rear-
Smooth Velour (Each)
Grey
Blue
Grey

Headrest Cushions Rear-
Ribbed Velour (Each)
Grey
Blue
Beige
Silver
Brown

Headrest Cushions Front-
Cloth (Each)
Blue
Black
Brown
Beige

Headrest Cushion Rear-
Cloth (Each)
Blue
Black
Brown
Beige

Headrest Cushions Front-
Plush (Each) GL,GLT,GLE

Diesel 284078-3
1982-1983
1982-1983
1982-1983

1982

1295965-6
1295966-4
1295967-2
1295968-0

284083-3

284081-7

Blue
BrONn
Beige
Grey

Headrest Cushions Rear-
Plush (Each) GL,GLl;GLE

Diesel
284079-1

284050-2
284048-6
284085-8

Blue 1982-1983 1295972-2
B~n 1982-1983 1295973-0
Beige 1982-1983 1295974-8
Grey 1982 1295975-5

Travel, Towing and Load Carrying
Description Model Year PIN
Load Leveling Systems

Automatic 245,DL,GL
GLT

240,260,DL
GL,GLT

240,260,GL
DL,GLT

Fog Light Kit-Clear
Under Bumper

(US and Canada)
Bracket Kit For US Bumpers

Grille Cover

Cover
1

284008-0 15
1189883-0

All Models 1975-1983
1983Page

13 240,242                                                7
DL,2 Dr 1975-1980 1128712-5
244,245
DL4/5 Dr
ExTurbo 1978-1983 1129260-4
All. Ex DL

Turbo, GLT
Coupe 1975-1983 1129261-2
245,DL
Wagon 1979-1983 1128792-7

1979-1983 1128791-9 Grille Cover
Semi-Automatic

1975-1983 283631-0
Manual Grille Cover

1975-1983 283632-8
Rear Spring Shocks

(Each) All Models 1976-1983 283088-3. Intermittent Rear Wiper
Cargo Guard Wagons 1978-1983 1129091-3 13
Load Carrier All Models 1976-1983 1129658-9 11 I

Extension Rails 283277-2
Ski Adapter Rails 283278-0 I

Luggage Racks :
Permanent Wagons 1968-1983 1333577-3 Cover
Removable Wagons 1968-1983 1129660-5 13
Removable All Models 1968-1983 1188728-8 9

Luggage Strap (Each) 1968-1983 1128168-0 .
Luggage Cover All Models 1128189-6 13
Luggage Net All Sedans 1968-1983 1128178-9 9 Smoke
Roof Spoiler Blue

(Trailer Towing) Wagons 1968-1983 1128898-2. Amber
Load Carrier to Mount Green

Roof Spoiler 1129657-1 Timer, Rear Window
Ski Rack, Lockable All Models 1968-1983 284016-3 7 Defroster

Volvo reserves the right to change prices, colors, materials, specifications,
and also to discontinue accessory items without prior notification.

9

_imited Slip
Differential

=lear Window Shades
Side Window Wind

Deflectors (Pair)

All Models 1970-1983 279951-8 9All 
Sedans 1975-1983 1128304-1 6

A114/5Dr 1975-1983 1128752-1 12
AII2Dr

Ex Coupe 1975-1983 1128755-4
Sunroof
Models 1975-1983 15

Sunroof Wind Deflector

1188546-41128616-81128615-01128617-6

All Models 1973-1983 1129022-8 13

'Items available but not pictured.
See your dealer for additional information.

Blue GL,GLE 1980-1982 1242231-7 Ski Tunnel All Sedans 1981-1983 1188215-6 
Beige GL,GLE 1980-1982 1242232-5 Ex Coupe 
Silver GLT 1981 1295849-2 Trailer Hitch (U.S.) All Models 1975-1982 1333576-5 9 

Headrest Cushions Rear- (Canada) All Models 1975-1983 1333576-5 
Cloth (Each) (U.S.) 1983 
Black 240 1975-1979 283093-3 Wiring Kit 1975-1983 283657-5 

Headrest Cushions Rear- Plug Kit 1975-1983 1128873-5 
Smooth Velour (Each) Wiring Lamp Converter 1975-1983 284074-2 
Grey GL,GLE 1980-1982 1295174-5 Transmission 0iI Cooler All Auto 
Blue 260 1976-1979 1264516-4 Kit Trans 1976-1983 
Grey 260 1976-1979 1264517-2 WfThermostat (Cold 

Headrest Cushions Rear- Climate) 1188253-7 
Ribbed Velour (Each) W/O Thermostat (Mild Climate) 
Grey GL,GLE 1980-1982 1295178-6 Engine Oil Cooler Kit All Models 15 
Blue GL,GLE 1980-1982 1242234-1 Ex Turbo & 
Beige GL,GLE 1980-1982 1242235-8 Diesel 1968-1983 552909-4 
Silver GT 1981 1295850-0 Weather 
Brown GL,GLE 1980-1982 1295176-0 

Headrest Cushions Front- Description Model Year P/N Page 
Cloth (Each) Battery Warmer All Models 284065-0 7 
Blue DL 1982-1983 1295962-3 Driving Lights, Halogen 
Black DL 1982-1983 1295963-1 (Canada Only) 
Brown DL 1982-1982 1295964-9 Large Rectangular R 260,GL,GLE 
Beige DL 1982-1983 1295996-1 GLT,Coupe 

Headrest Cushion Rear- Diesel 1975-1983 1235051-8 
Cloth (Each) Large Rectangular L 260,GL,GLE 
Blue DL 1982-1983 1295969-8 GLT,Coupe 
Black DL 1982-1983 1295970-6 Diesel 1975-1983 1235050-0 
Brown DL 1982-1983 1295971-4 H1 Bulb Kit 273581-9 
Beige DL 1982-1983 1295998-7 H4 Headlamp Kit 7" 242,242GT,DL 

Headrest Cushions Front- Single Round 2 Dr, GT 1975-1980 1212742-9 
Plush (Each) GL,GLT,GLE H4 Headlamp Kit 5%" 244,245 

Diesel Round-Hi Beam DL4/5 Dr 1975-1980 284078-3 
Blue 1982-1983 1295965-6 H4 Headlamp Kit 50/4" 244,245 
Brown 1982-1983 1295966-4 Round-Lo Beam DL4/5 Dr 1975-1980 284083-3 
Beige 1982-1983 1295967-2 H4 Headlamp Kit 50/4" GL,GLE,GLT 
Grey 1982 1295968-0 Rect-Hi Beam Diesel,DL 1978-1983 284081-7 

Headrest Cushions Rear- H4 Headlamp Kit 5%" GL,GLE,GLT 
Plush (Each) GL,GLT,GLE Rect-Hi Lo Beam Diesel,DL 1978-1983 284079-1 

Diesel Engine Block Heaters B18,B20,B21 
Blue 1982-1983 1295972-2 B23,B30 1962-1983 284050-2 
Brown 1982-1983 1295973-0 B27,B28 1976-1983 284048-6 
Beige 1982-1983 1295974-8 024 1980-1983 284085-8 
Grey 1982 1295975-5 Fog Light Kit-Clear Cover 

Travel, Towing and Load Carrying Under Bumper 1 
(US and Canada) All Models 1975-1983 284008-0 15 

Description Model Year P/N Page Bracket Kit For US Bumpers 1983 1189883-0 
Load Leveling Systems 13 Grille Cover 240,242 

Automatic 245,DL,GL DL,2 Dr 1975-1980 1128712-5 
GLT 1979-1983 1128791-9 Grille Cover 244,245 

Semi-Automatic 240,260,DL DL4/5 Dr 
GL,GLT 1975-1983 283631-0 Ex Turbo 1978-1983 1129260-4 

Manual 240,260,GL Grille Cover All Ex DL 
DL,GLT 1975-1983 283632-8 Turbo, GLT 

Rear Spring Shocks Coupe 1975-1983 1129261-2 
(Each) All Models 1976-1983 283088-3 Intermittent Rear Wiper 245,DL 9 

Cargo Guard Wagons 1978-1983 1129091-3 13 Wagon 1979-1983 1128792-7 
Load Carrie r All Models 1976-1983 1129658-9 11 Limited Slip 

Extension Rails 283277-2 Differential All Models 1970-1983 279951-8 9 
Ski Adapter Rails 283278-0 Rear Window Shades All Sedans 1975-1983 1128304-1 6 

Luggage Racks Side Window Wind 
Permanent Wagons 1968-1983 1333577-3 Cover Deflectors (Pair) All 4/5Dr 1975-1983 1128752-1 12 
Removable Wagons 1968-1983 1129660-5 13 AII2Dr 
Removable All Models 1968-1983 1188728-8 9 Ex Coupe 1975-1983 1128755-4 

Luggage Strap (Each) 1968-1983 1128168-0 Sunroof Wind Deflector Sunroof 
Luggage Cover All Models 1128189-6 13 Models 1975-1983 15 
Luggage Net All Sedans 1968-1983 1128178-9 9 Smoke 1188546-4 
Roof Spoiler Blue 1128616-8 

(Trailer Towing) Wagons 1968-1983 1128898-2 Amber 1128615-0 
Load Carrier to Mount Green 1128617-6 

Roof Spoiler 1129657-1 Timer, Rear Window 
Ski Rack, Lockable All Models 1968-1983 284016-3 7 Defroster All Models 1973-1983 1129022-8 13 

Volvo reserves the right to ch ange prices, colors, materials, specifications, 'Items available but not pictured. 

and also to discontinue accessory items without prior notification. See your deal er for additional information. 
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